
CREMA CATALANA

TORTINO AL CIOCCOLATO

CHEESECAKE

BABÀ

PASTIERA

CAPRESE

€4,00

€7,00

SORBETTO

FRUTTA DI STAGIONE

TIRAMISÙ

PANNA COTTA

STRINGHE MULTIGUSTO
Striscioline fritte di pasta di pizza vari gusti

 €7,00

  €8,00
1, 6, 10

1, 3, 6, 7, 10

3, 7, 8

1, 3, 6, 10

1, 3, 6, 7, 10

1, 3, 6, 7, 10

1, 3, 6, 7, 10

7

3, 7

 €7,00

€7,00

 €7,00

 €7,00

€7,00

 €7,00

 €7,00

Dolci e Frutta
6, 7


